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You can check our key policies online at www.scarningprimary.co.uk these include our            

anti bullying policy, our complaints procedure and information regarding whistleblowing.              

Other policies are also available.  

Friday 1st December Star of the Week winners  

Every week we have a Star of the Week Assembly where we 

celebrate the children's achievements for that week, below 

are last week’s winners:                                                                                                                                                     

Snowy Owls: Nilah, Olivia                     Tawny Owls: Henry Ch, Jayden         

1S: Reading Café                                      1B: Reading Café                              

2S: Henry, Ezra, Amber                          2T: Posy, Jackson                              

3C: Gracie-Mae, Daniel                          3AC: Ameja, Fraser, Lily                          

4W: Lexi-Mae, Alfie M                           4K: Bea, Evelyn, Jamie, Theo K 

5BT: Elise                                                  5FH: Millie, Freddie                                                              

6W: Jamie, Poppy W                              6B:  Harry, Clarissa 

Attendance                                                                           
This week the whole 

school attendance is 95.12% 

Our school attendance target is 96%, 

so as you can see we have not met  

our target.                                                                                                                                              

Well done to 1S & 3AC for achieving 

98.52%, they will both look after the 

attendance teddy this week.  

This week’s class attendance 

 

Class 1S 98.52% 

Class 3AC 98.52% 

Class 5BT 97.04% 

Class 2S 96.43% 

Class 6W 95.94% 

Tawny Owls 95.86% 

Class 3C 95.86% 

Snowy Owls 95.71% 

Class 2T 95.36% 

Class 4K 94.52% 

Class 4W 93.23% 

Class 5FH          93.21% 

Class 1B 92.22% 

Class 6B 90.31% 

 Dates for your Diary 
 

♦ Tuesday 12th December 
S/O & 1S Xmas Performance 
♦ Wednesday 13th December 
T/O & 1B Xmas Performance 
♦ Thursday 14th December 
S/O & 1S Xmas Performance 
♦ Friday 15th December 
T/O & 1B Xmas Performance 
♦ Wednesday 20th December  
Last Day of Term 
♦ Thursday 4th January 
First Day of Term 
♦ Friday 2nd February 
Yr6 Maths Café in Hall 9.15am 
♦ Thursday 8th February 
Maths Café EYFS Building 1.13-3pm 
♦ Friday 9th February 
Yr5 Maths Café in Hall 9.15am 
♦ Friday 16th February 
Last Day of Term 
♦ Monday 26th February 
First Day of Term 
♦ Thursday 7th March 
World Book Day 
♦ Friday 8th March 
Yr4 Maths Café in Hall 9.15am 
♦ Friday 15th March 
Yr3 Maths Café in Hall 9.15am 
♦ Wednesday 27th March 
Last Day of Term 
♦ Monday 15th April 
First Day of Term 
♦ Wednesday 17th April 
Yr5 Leave for Hilltops Residential 
♦ Friday 19th April 
Yr5 Return from Hilltops 
♦ Friday 26th April 
Yr2 Maths Café in Hall 9.15am 
♦ Friday 3rd May 
Yr1 Maths Café in Hall 9.15am 
♦ Monday 6th May 
Bank Holiday School Closed 
 

We currently have a 

space for guitar lessons 

which will start in       

January.                           

If your child is in Yr3-6 

and would be interested in 

starting lessons please contact the 

school office for more information. 

There is a cost for theses lessons 

and they place during school hours                        

Please be aware that these spaces 

do fill very quickly and the spaces 

will be allocated on a first come 

first served basis. This means the 

first signed slip back to the office. 


